
$999,000

520 BRICKELL KEY DR, MIAMI, FL, 33131
https://ritterproperties.com

PRICED TO SELL! Stunning 3BD/3BA in exclusive Brickell
Key—fully renovated with NEW impact windows, quality finishes
& abundant natural light. Spacious 1,624 SF layout features open
kitchen, ample closets, large laundry room & every room opens
to a balcony with bay, sunset, and garden views. Comes with 2
assigned parking spaces + storage. Brickell Key […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 1624 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1624 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: BRICKELL KEY ONE CONDO

ListOfficeName: Cervera Real Estate Inc. GarageSpaces: 2

View: Bay, Garden View UnitNumber: A604

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 6

MLS ID: A11806392

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 1982

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: BRICKELL KEY ONE Exterior material: Concrete Block Construction

Heating: Central, Electric Parking: 2 Or More Spaces

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry, Custom
Mirrors, Entrance Foyer, Interior Hall, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Smoke
Detector, Doorman

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Range,
Electric Water Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


